

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1482 of 2015

Baisakhu Ram **Versus** Mohan Mahto

30/11/2015	Mr. Hemand Gupta, Advocate for the appellants. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF as per rules. Call for record of the Court below. List the appeal after service of notice. Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge	