

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.1482 of 2015

Baisakhu Ram **Versus** Mohan Mahto

04/02/2016	Shri Hemant Gupta, counsel for appellant. Service of notice on respondents is awaited. List it after six weeks. Sd/- Manindra Mohan Shrivastava Judge	
Tumane		