

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1482 of 2015

Baisakhu Ram **Versus** Mohan Mahto

3		
11/04/2016	Shri Hemant Gupta, counsel for the appellant/s. Records received. List it for final hearing. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	
Deepti		