

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1482 of 2015Baisakhu Ram **Versus** Mohan Mahto

	(through video conference)
29.09.2020	Shri Hemant Gupta, counsel for the appellants. Respondents No. 1 & 2 are reported to be unserved, while Shri H.B.Agrawal, learned Senior Counsel along with Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.3. Let fresh notice be issued to respondents No.1 & 2 on payment of P.F. as per rules. Post this matter after 5 weeks for further orders. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge