

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1482 of 2015

Baisakhu Ram & Another **Versus** Mohan Mahto & Others

21/03/2024	None for the appellants. Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondent No. 3. None for respondents No. 1 & 2. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge