



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1482 of 2015

Baisakhu Ram **versus** Mohan Mahto

Order Sheet

24/09/2025 Gopal	Shri Hemant Gupta, Advocate for the appellants. Ms. Preeti Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for respondent No.3. Respondents No.1 and 2 are reported to be unserved. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted a week's time to file an appropriate application. List the matter on 10.10.2025. Registry is directed to call for the record of the concerned claim case. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
---------------------------------------	---