



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1482 of 2015

Baisakhu Ram **versus** Mohan Mahto

Order Sheet

15/10/2025	List after four weeks. Sd/- - (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	