



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1482 of 2015

Baisakhu Ram (Died) Through Lrs **versus** Mohan Mahto

Order Sheet

11/03/2026 Anjani	Shri Balraj Gupta, counsel for the appellants. None for respondents No.1 & 2, despite served through paper publication. Smt. Swati Agrawal appears on behalf of Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.3. Arguments heard finally. Reserved for judgment. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
---------------------------------	--